L
Bischofszell

Gutes aun der Schwels.

Rangliste nach Einlauf: 33. Lauf-Cup 2021/2022

7. Lauf 12.6 km Handicap

Meteo:

WALTER AG

Rang Nr K Name

1 418
2 667
3 613
4 368
5 298
6 74
7 220
8 602
9 570
10 492
11 192
12 435
13 582
14 645
15 190
16 561
17 627
18 249
19 550
20 10
21 549
22 222
23 335
24 564
25 96
26 206
27 364
28 466
29 37
30 3
31 115
32 579
33 166
34 508
35 379
36 209
37 648
38 7
39 361
40 199
41 600
42 326
43 318
44 109
45 453
46 223
47 443
48 465
49 266
50 227
51 156
52 191
53 576
54

14.01.2022

£=

£=

Baumann Marcel
Hutter Roman
Petzold Nicole
Schmid Luzia
Widmer Thomas
Hutzli Silas
Dorsing Manfred
Meier Fabio
Burgisser Alex
Hirsbrunner Thomas
Bissegger Roland
Holzinger Janis
Wick Marco
Gisler Marco
Federer Alina
Wirz Viktor

Stahli Bernard
Schoch Hansjorg
Stutz Ueli

Frei Silvan
Modart Paul
Hanser Robin
Stettler Jolanda
Werder Dario
Kréanzlin Morena
Hetzel Fabio
Schdnenberger Corinn
Metzler Daniel
Schar Jérébme
Kreisherr Nina
Frefel Monika
Willaert Tom
Cazzato Adriano
Manser Roman
Ruoss Matthias
Vonlanthen Fabienne
Wintersig Christin
Portner Andreas
Steinemann Urs
Ricklin Paul
Klarer Gerhard
Schmid Christian
Rechsteiner Marcel
Fritsche Markus
Kreis Christian
Forrer Silvan
Landolt Roman
Reut Mario
Herzog Dieter
Méckli Hans
Eugster Manuel
Bréandle Gabriel
Uhimann Andi

434 W Holzinger Erika

o

09-Jan-22 Frauenfeld

Einlaufzeit

10:54:12
10:55:35
10:56:35
10:58:55
10:59:03
10:59:35
10:59:56
11:00:04
11:00:11
11:00:17
11:00:19
11:00:20
11:00:22
11:00:26
11:00:26
11:00:28
11:00:30
11:00:32
11:00:32
11:00:36
11:00:41
11:00:50
11:01:12
11:01:16
11:01:22
11:01:24
11:01:25
11:01:28
11:01:31
11:01:33
11:01:34
11:01:36
11:01:36
11:01:38
11:01:38
11:01:39
11:01:40
11:01:42
11:01:50
11:.01:51
11:01:51
11:01:53
11:01:53
11:01:56
11:01:58
11:01:59
11:01:59
11:01:59
11:02:00
11:02:00
11:02:01
11:02:02
11:02:02
11:02:04

Punkte

100.0
99.7
99.5
99.2
98.9
98.6
98.4
98.1
97.8
97.5
97.3
97.0
96.7
96.4
96.2
95.9
95.6
95.4
95.1
94.8
94.5
94.3
94.0
93.7
93.4
93.2
92.9
92.6
92.3
92.1
91.8
91.5
91.3
91.0
90.7
90.4
90.2
89.9
89.6
89.3
89.1
88.8
88.5
88.2
88.0
87.7
87.4
87.1
86.9
86.6
86.3
86.1
85.8
85.5

Rang

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

{ {

gestartet: 276 Frauen 70

Nr K Name
436 Holzinger Martin
390 Hosmann Tobi
189 Eugster Robin
333 Schurter Simon
324 Lutz René
288 Horster Luca
366 W Engeli Andrea
88 Moll Thomas
320 Riegg Daniel
641 W Scheuch Heidi
84 W Domagala Monika
213 W Gallo Andrea
293 Keller Pascal
433 QOertle Walter
631 M Schildknecht Beat
117 Baer Peter
250 W Koopmann Susanna
488 Riebli Patrik
647 W Derksen Aurelia
428 Ginzel Johannes
496 Meier Markus
624 W Wolgensinger Pema
306 Schwarzwalder Christi
532 Bischof Martin
351 Schmid Marcel
620 M Piccolo Biagio
102 Knechtle Rolf
110 Eisenring Theo
135 Wolfer Simon
456 Heller Luca
122 Bockli Rudolf
231 Biber Alex
369 W Eisenhut Barbara
355 Fink Dominik
531 Baer Benjamin
294 W Lutz Antonia
210 Gaitan Diego
162 Bissegger Thomas
52 Gabhler Christoph
460 Kellenberger Bruno
444 Heuberger Florentin
637 W Bruggmann Rebecca
383 W Rieser Melanie
382 W Rieser Angela
312 Scherb Walter
360 Steiger Bruno
310 W Altorfer Christine
46 Steiner Andreas
264 Kihne Lutz
595 W Pfister Christa
455 W Kuinzi Vera
177 Gisler Bruno
18 Wirth Fredy
381 W von Biiren Michele

Einlaufzeit

11:02:04
11:02:05
11:02:06
11:02:11
11:02:14
11:02:14
11:02:16
11:02:16
11:02:16
11:02:25
11:02:25
11:02:26
11:02:27
11:02:30
11:02:31
11:02:33
11:02:33
11:02:35
11:02:35
11:02:38
11:02:38
11:02:39
11:02:43
11:02:44
11:02:47
11:02:50
11:02:52
11:02:54
11:02:54
11:02:55
11:02:55
11:03:01
11:03:01
11:03:02
11:03:02
11:03:03
11:03:05
11:03:05
11:03:05
11:03:10
11:03:11
11:03:12
11:03:13
11:03:13
11:03:13
11:03:13
11:03:14
11:03:14
11:03:17
11:03:19
11:03:19
11:03:20
11:03:20
11:03:21

Thurgauer
Kantonalbank

Méanner: 206

Punkte

85.2
85.0
84.7
84.4
84.1
83.9
83.6
83.3
83.0
82.8
82.5
82.2
82.0
81.7
81.4
81.1
80.9
80.6
80.3
80.0
79.8
79.5
79.2
78.9
78.7
78.4
78.1
77.9
77.6
77.3
77.0
76.8
76.5
76.2
75.9
75.7
75.4
75.1
74.8
74.6
74.3
74.0
73.8
73.5
73.2
72.9
72.7
72.4
72.1
71.8
71.6
71.3
71.0
70.7

SEITE 1 VON 3



Rang

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

Nr K Name Einlaufzeit
103 W Benz Regula 11:03:22
254 Keller Christian 11:03:22
295 Krahenbihl Urs 11:03:27
198 W Ricklin Nicole 11:03:29
518 W Fink Céacilia 11:03:30
416 Fink Klaus 11:03:31
546 Schmid Samuel 11:03:31
565 De Gooijer Leon 11:03:32
305 Zurcher Jorg 11:03:34
290 Kramer Eugen 11:03:34
403 W Schar Irena 11:03:35
181 Bosch Josef 11:03:36
461 Marti Andi 11:03:37
534 W Hammerling Stefanie 11:03:38
500 W Osterwalder Rahel 11:03:39
252 Staheli Jorg 11:03:43
130 Bleichenbacher Gabrie 11:03:43
481 W Straub Bianca 11:03:46
311 Schmidt Ebi 11:03:47
588 Zircher Hanspeter 11:03:48
386 Model Martin 11:03:48
5 Bruggmann Jurg 11:03:49
151 Egli Pius 11:03:49
259 Maric Mladen 11:03:50
184 Ehrat Patrick 11:03:51
297 W Widmer Miriam 11:03:52
491 Ribler Michael 11:03:53
107 Uzdilli Ibrahim 11:03:53
387 Hugentobler Lukas 11:03:53
261 W Goldinger Ruth 11:03:55
54 Stutz Urs 11:03:56
100 W Tschappeler Doris 11:03:56
56 Vaccari Renato 11:03:58
330 Studerus Pascal 11:03:59
200 Bavone Ennio 11:04:01
232 Frischknecht André 11:04:02
289 Neuhauser Ruedi 11:04:02
116 Brauchli René 11:04:02
40 Lehmann Niklaus 11:04:03
92 Enz Michael 11:04:03
101 Gruninger Armin 11:04:05
406 Hugentobler Heinz 11:04:06
350 W Rithemann Miriam 11:04:07
287 Hasler Bruno 11:04:10
20 Schwarz Jorg 11:04:10
553 Schneider Roman 11:04:12
16 Walther Michael 11:04:13
9 Bornhauser Hans Pete 11:04:14
476 Hilpert Tobias 11:04:14
260 Huber Erich 11:04:15
380 W Frischknecht Tanja 11:04:16
4 W Tesch de Oliveira Clau 11:04:16
402 Moser Heinz 11:04:16
646 Riger Daniél 11:04:18
172 Uebersax Dan 11:04:26
129 Corkovic Alen 11:04:27
36 Spahn Erich 11:04:27
483 W Inauen Caroline 11:04:28
176 Landolt Martin 11:04:30
150 W Aeschimann Regula 11:04:31
91 W Keller Marianne 11:04:32
425 W Geiger Katrin 11:04:32

14.01.2022

Punkte

70.5
70.2
69.9
69.6
69.4
69.1
68.8
68.6
68.3
68.0
67.7
67.5
67.2
66.9
66.6
66.4
66.1
65.8
65.5
65.3
65.0
64.7
64.5
64.2
63.9
63.6
63.4
63.1
62.8
62.5
62.3
62.0
61.7
61.4
61.2
60.9
60.6
60.4
60.1
59.8
59.5
59.3
59.0
58.7
58.4
58.2
57.9
57.6
57.3
57.1
56.8
56.5
56.3
56.0
55.7
55.4
55.2
54.9
54.6
54.3
54.1
53.8

Rang

171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232

Nr K

22
327
423

78
337
519
502
315
128
132
357

30
395
623
214
263
664
179
317
270

50
438

23
280
454
178
257
105
203
409
339

69
452

67
316
420
484
541
611
487

75

34

70
604
365
262
378
197
359
251
208
111
630
612
424
112
108

42
253

47

72
240

Name Einlaufzeit
Bosshard Peter 11:04:33
Schlanser Toni 11:04:34
Geiger Patrick 11:04:36
Rabazo Julio 11:04:36

W Scherrer-Zemp Eliane  11:04:39
Schmidt Philip 11:04:40

W Santacroce Katharina  11:04:42

W Schenk Corinne 11:04:42

W Rutishauser Sarah 11:04:43

W Jones Jessica 11:04:45
Oberholzer Bernhard 11:04:46
Stutz Walter 11:04:46

W Hess Katja 11:04:48

M Wolgensinger Daniel 11:04:50
Bichsel Andreas 11:04:53

W Schmid Susanne 11:04:54
Fecker Stefan 11:04:55
Suter Emanuel 11:04:58
Monego Enrico 11:05:00
Henkel Thomas 11:05:01
Rade Samuel 11:05:01

W Widmer Nadia 11:05:03
Frischknecht Jakob 11:05:07

W Laubli Sibylle 11:05:09
Basler Michael 11:05:11

W Bruggmann Isabelle 11:05:11
Merkle Othmar 11:05:12
Osterwalder Norbert 11:05:19
Rolli Gregor 11:05:20
Huber Remo 11:05:22
Weber Roland 11:05:33
Boss Ralf 11:05:36
Hess Thomas 11:05:39
Schmid Jorg 11:05:39
Truniger Urban 11:05:41
Doeding Joachim 11:05:42
Hattinger Andreas 11:05:43

W Hutter Yvonne 11:05:47

W Oehme Katja 11:05:50

W Napflin Martina 11:05:52
Wenk Pirmin 11:05:52
Schadler Carl 11:05:54

W Scherrer Doris 11:05:58

M Pedras Henrique 11:06:02
Schodnenberger Walter 11:06:11
Lippuner Christoph 11:06:24
Lorenzi Roberto 11:06:24

W Ricklin Nadia 11:06:25
Zehnder Thomas 11:06:28
Lehnherr Mario 11:06:32
Brandenberger Raffa  11:06:34
Béachle Adrian 11:06:34

W Rieser Nathalie 11:06:49

M Bréandle Viktor 11:06:53

W Geiger Ladina 11:06:59
Gehrig Arnold 11:06:59
Brunner Richard 11:07:02

W Schnider Gertrud 11:07:17
Koller Daniel 11:07:22
Eberle Gian-Andrea 11:07:29
Hutzli Christoph 11:07:32
Dieterich Niklas 11:07:34

Punkte

53.5
53.2
53.0
52.7
52.4
52.1
51.9
51.6
51.3
511
50.8
50.5
50.2
50.0
49.7
49.4
49.1
48.9
48.6
48.3
48.0
47.8
47.5
47.2
47.0
46.7
46.4
46.1
45.9
45.6
45.3
45.0
44.8
44.5
44.2
43.9
43.7
43.4
43.1
42.9
42.6
42.3
42.0
41.8
41.5
41.2
40.9
40.7
40.4
40.1
39.8
39.6
39.3
39.0
38.8
38.5
38.2
37.9
37.7
37.4
371
36.8

SEITE 2 VON 3



Rang

233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276

Nr K Name

104
658
196
248
207
341
121
325
182
377
144
171
376
211
271
536
328
170
404
405
202
422
331
450
221
678
674
696
680
673
676
671
682
683
684
686
677
681
672
675
669
679
670
685

14.01.2022

Eberle Pascal
Arena Vincenzo

W Bruhwiler Yvonne

Mermigakis Daniel
Paul Dieter
Trussel Stefan

W Benz Karin

Osterwalder Raphael
Muller Ueli

Hinder Ramon
Eberle Paul
Baumgartner Leonie
Vogeli Thomas

Graf Askia
Heuberger Thomas
Kuratli Johannes
Studerus Peter

Britt Yanick
Heerdegen Beat
Heerdegen Tobias
Fanigliulo Giuseppe
Oberhénsli Urs
Schénholzer Markus
Dino Vera

Piccolo Antonio
Kieliger Matthias
Ribeiro Alex

Schmid Tobias
Briihwiler Anina
Rass Claudio

King Hannes
Wageli Patrik
Gassmann Samuel
Manatschal Andri
Manatschal Eveline
Muller Benjamin
Kuratli Claudia
Muiller Christian
Aeschbacher Bauer R
Magli Adrian

Dirig Theo

Wetter Bruno

Horler Herbert
Briischweiler Roman

Einlaufzeit

11:07:35
11:07:39
11:.07:51
11:07:54
11:08:31
11:08:32
11:08:39
11:08:47
11:09:25
11:09:39
11:09:51
11:10:01
11:10:17
11:10:17
11:10:28
11:11:25
11:11:36
11:11:39
11:12:00
11:12:00
11:12:59
11:14:03
11:15:19
11:15:21
11:19:49
10:50:41
10:52:34
10:54:49
10:55:44
10:56:36
10:57:40
10:57:43
10:59:05
10:59:07
11:00:22
11:01:04
11:01:33
11:01:48
11:02:42
11:02:49
11:03:47
11:04:07
11:06:56
11:09:07

Punkte

36.6
36.3
36.0
35.7
35.5
35.2
34.9
34.6
34.4
34.1
33.8
33.6
33.3
33.0
32.7
325
32.2
31.9
31.6
314
311
30.8
30.5
30.3
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0

Rang Nr K Name

Einlaufzeit

Punkte

SEITE 3 VON 3



